January 20, 2026
January 21, 2026

January 21, 2026
February 18, 2026
March 10, 2026
March 18, 2026
April 15, 2026

May 8, 2026

May 20, 2026

June 17, 2026

July 15,2026
August 19, 2026
September 16, 2026
October 21, 2026
November 18, 2026
December 16, 2026
January 20, 2027

2026 Meetings

1:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Township of Eagles Nest

1552 Bear Head State Park Rd., Ely, Minnesota 55731-8012

Budget Workshop
Board of Supervisors
and Reorganization
Board of Audit

Board of Supervisors
Annual Town Meeting
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
LBAE

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors

All meetings are held at the Eagles Nest Town Hall at 5:00 PM

Telephone: (218) 365-4573

unless otherwise noted.

E-mail: clerk@eaglesnestmn.com



mailto:clerk@eaglesnestmn.com

