

Township of Eagles Nest

1552 Bear Head State Park Rd., Ely, Minnesota 55731-8012

2026 Meetings

January 20, 2026	1:00 PM	Budget Workshop
January 21, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
		and Reorganization
January 21, 2026	6:00 PM	Board of Audit
February 18, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
March 10, 2026	7:00 PM	Annual Town Meeting
March 18, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
April 15, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
May 8, 2026	10:00 AM	LBAE
May 20, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
June 17, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
July 15, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
August 19, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
September 16, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
October 21, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
November 18, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
December 16, 2026	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors
January 20, 2027	5:00 PM	Board of Supervisors

All meetings are held at the Eagles Nest Town Hall at 5:00 PM unless otherwise noted.

Telephone: (218) 365-4573 E-mail: clerk@eaglesnestmn.com